PHOTOGRAPHY
COURSE & WORKSHOP
Price List from 315t March 2018

ONE TO ONE / SINGLE BOOKING COURSES

2 BOOKING | 3 BOOKING
PERSON | TOGETHER | TOGETHER

ONE TO ONE COURSES*

Based on CPW Premises or
your location within 50 mile
radius

Half Day

One Day
Two Day

Two Day Two Locations

Based on your location 50-100
mile radius: areas covered South,
West & Mid Wales, Shropshire & the
borders, West Midlands, South / SW
England under 100 miles)

Half Day

One Day
Two Day

Two Day Two Locations

Based on your location 100-200
mile radius: areas covered London,
South East, South West, North West,
North Midlands, North Wales, South /
SW England over 100 miles)

Half Day

One Day
Two Day

Two Day Two Locations

Mentoring Programme
(assuming based from CPW premises:
alternatives by negotiation)

6 Months
One Year

ONE

149
249

450

495

N/A
295

525

595

N/A
349

595

675

1,495
2,695

225
350

595

695

N/A
425

695

800

N/A
475

749

850

1,995
3,295

275
425

725

850

N/A
525

850

975

N/A
595

895

995

2,395
3,695

Dawn / Dusk Options?

No

Yes — add £50/£80/£100
for 1,2,3 People

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

N/A

Yes - add £50/£80/£100
for 1,2,3 People

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

N/A

Yes — add £50/£80/£100
for 1,2,3 People

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

Yes as above but
INCLUDED on Day 2

Yes - at no additional cost
Yes - at no additional cost



GROUP WORKSHOPS
GROUPS OF UP

ONE 2 BOOKING TO 6 .
* %
GROUP WORKSHOPS PERSON | TOGETHER DEDICATED Dawn / Dusk Options
WORKSHOP

One Day Workshops (Brecon 450 Add £30pp or £50 for

Beacons & South Wales Valleys 99 185 Fixed Fee 2 booking together
only)

Other Wales and South & West

England One Day Workshops within 119 219 500 Add £30pp or £50 for

100 miles of CPW Fixed Fee| 2 booking together

London, England, North Wales &

Overnight Workshops within 100-200 135 250 . 250 Included in workshop
. Fixed Fee

miles of CPW

Evening / Night Workshops (Brecon

Beacons.& South Wales). Half Day 75 140 . 275 Included in workshop

approx. included Time Lapse Fixed Fee

workshop

Overnight Camping Workshops 550 .

(Brecon Beacons) 135 250 Fixed Fee Included in workshop

GROUPS UPTO
6 DEDICATED Dawn / Dusk Options
WORKSHOP

WEEKEND & 3-4 DAY WORKSHOPS IN ONE 2 BOOKING
SPECIFIC AREAS ** PERSON | TOGETHER

Weekend Workshops in South & Mid 249 425 950 All mcludec_:l as
Wales options

All included as
options.
Transfers also
included

All included.
Accommodation &
Transfers also

3 Day Workshop - Brecon Beacons 375 650 1195

3 Day Workshops: Snowdonia,
Northumberland & Skye (includes 525 950 POA
accommodation)

included
4 Day Workshop: Skye (includes 695 1245 POA All included.
accommodation)
Other 4 Day workshops England & 695 1245 POA Al included.

Scotland

ADDITIONAL NOTES

* If you wish to share a 1-1 course with someone not known to you for reasons of cost and shared
experience, I can see if I can join you up with another customer. However, while I will do my best to
join you with another client at a compatible level, I can’t take responsibility for any differences.

** Group Workshops and Short Breaks are for between 3 and 6 people. Where accommodation is
included, rooms are only shared with clients booking together.

CONTACT NIGEL FORSTER:
Tel: 01874 676402 / 07815 089835 Email: nigel@creativephotographywales.com

info@creativephotographytraining.co.uk

For details visit: www.creativephotographytraining.co.uk

www.creativephotographywales.com



mailto:nigel@creativephotographywales.com
mailto:info@creativephotographytraining.co.uk
http://www.creativephotographytraining.co.uk/
http://www.creativephotographywales.com/

