

## PHOTOGRAPHY COURSE & WORKSHOP Price List from 31st March 2018

ONE TO ONE / SINGLE BOOKING COURSES							
ONE TO ONE COURSES*	ONE PERSON	2 BOOKING TOGETHER	3 BOOKING TOGETHER	Dawn / Dusk Options?			
Based on CPW Premises or your location within 50 mile radius							
Half Day	149	225	275	No			
One Day	249	350	425	Yes - add £50/£80/£100 for 1,2,3 People			
Two Day	450	595	725	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Two Day Two Locations	495	695	850	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Paged on your lastice FO 100							
<b>Based on your location 50-100 mile radius:</b> areas covered South, West & Mid Wales, Shropshire & the borders, West Midlands, South / SW England under 100 miles)							
Half Day	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
One Day	295	425	525	Yes - add £50/£80/£100 for 1,2,3 People			
Two Day	525	695	850	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Two Day Two Locations	595	800	975	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Based on your location 100-200 mile radius: areas covered London, South East, South West, North West, North Midlands, North Wales, South / SW England over 100 miles)							
Half Day	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
One Day	349	475	595	Yes - add £50/£80/£100 for 1,2,3 People			
Two Day	595	749	895	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Two Day Two Locations	675	850	995	Yes as above but INCLUDED on Day 2			
Mentoring Programme (assuming based from CPW premises: alternatives by negotiation)							
6 Months	1,495	1,995	2,395	Yes – at no additional cost			
One Year	2,695	3,295	3,695	Yes – at no additional cost			

GROUP WORKSHOPS								
GROUP WORKSHOPS **	ONE PERSON	2 BOOKING TOGETHER	GROUPS OF UP TO 6 DEDICATED WORKSHOP	Dawn / Dusk Options				
One Day Workshops (Brecon Beacons & South Wales Valleys only)	99	185	450 Fixed Fee	Add £30pp or £50 for 2 booking together				
Other Wales and South & West England One Day Workshops within 100 miles of CPW	119	219	500 Fixed Fee	Add £30pp or £50 for 2 booking together				
London, England, North Wales & Overnight Workshops within 100-200 miles of CPW	135	250	550 Fixed Fee	Included in workshop				
Evening / Night Workshops (Brecon Beacons & South Wales). Half Day approx. included Time Lapse workshop	75	140	275 Fixed Fee	Included in workshop				
Overnight Camping Workshops (Brecon Beacons)	135	250	550 Fixed Fee	Included in workshop				
WEEKEND & 3-4 DAY WORKSHOPS IN SPECIFIC AREAS **	ONE PERSON	2 BOOKING TOGETHER	GROUPS UP TO 6 DEDICATED WORKSHOP	Dawn / Dusk Options				
Weekend Workshops in South & Mid Wales	249	425	950	All included as options				
3 Day Workshop - Brecon Beacons	375	650	1195	All included as options. Transfers also included				
3 Day Workshops: Snowdonia, Northumberland & Skye (includes accommodation)	525	950	POA	All included. Accommodation & Transfers also included				
4 Day Workshop: Skye (includes accommodation)	695	1245	POA	All included.				
Other 4 Day workshops England & Scotland	695	1245	POA	All included.				

## **ADDITIONAL NOTES**

\* If you wish to share a 1-1 course with someone not known to you for reasons of cost and shared experience, I can see if I can join you up with another customer. However, while I will do my best to join you with another client at a compatible level, I can't take responsibility for any differences.

\*\* Group Workshops and Short Breaks are for between 3 and 6 people. Where accommodation is included, rooms are only shared with clients booking together.

## **CONTACT NIGEL FORSTER:**

Tel: 01874 676402 / 07815 089835 Email: nigel@creativephotographywales.com

info@creativephotographytraining.co.uk

For details visit: www.creativephotographytraining.co.uk

www.creativephotographywales.com